
Standard Results

1/30/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 124 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8002 Zoe / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Rory / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16036 Calli / Villani 52.66 NQ1 1 0102.469

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20016 Margot / Herbst -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 124 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Teague / Dailey 57.82 NQ2 2 0202.145

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 124 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

12023 Sterling / Sheets -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16021 Current / Waldman 55.22 NQ1 1 0202.354

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 135 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20006 Ember / Nelson 37.04 11000 0 0003.645

20031 Sable / McLaughlin 31.29 NQ0 0 0104.314

24020C Rufus / Farrell 57.57 NQ2 0 0102.345

20003 Isabella / Mathiesen -- ABS-- -- ------

20014 Aella / Gandara -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 135 yds 66 secSCT Qs: NQs 67%Q:2 1

yps

24004 Gustavus / Donaldson 39.97 1950 1 0003.378

24005 Indy / Cole 55.38 2901 0 0012.438

24007 Zephyr / West 63.24 NQ4 0 0112.135



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 137 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12001 Harper / Kriley 63.81 NQ2 0 0112.147

12002 Jimmy / Sheets -- NQ1 0 000

12020 Breezy / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 142 yds 62 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

16014 Bunty / Weiss 45.16 11000 0 0003.144

16017 Cash / Wells 47.97 NQ1 1 0102.960

16028 Kira / Robertson 49.48 NQ2 1 0212.870

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds 60 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:2 4

yps

20008 Brand / Leonard, DV 39.66 1951 0 0003.707

20024 Seek / Waldman 45.69 2901 1 0003.217

20012 Rellie / Woody 81.69 NQ3 1 0101.799

20033 Tonic / Scanlan 38.31 NQ0 1 0203.837

20037 Reid / Hankins 38.46 NQ0 0 0103.822

20046 Chief / Swoboda 60.07 NQ1 2 0102.447



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds 63 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

24018 Riser / Peterson 50.06 11000 0 0002.936

24016 Mater / Zumalt -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8007 Louis / Colombo-Hea 81.75 NQ3 1 0102.116

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12012 Pix / Nieder 40.61 NQ0 0 0104.260

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

16018 Scout / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20020 Rupert / Robertson 56.11 NQ1 1 0103.279

20029 Remi / Erickson -- NQ1 1 010

20034 Chuck / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24019 Buddy / Farrell 43.34 NQ0 1 0004.246

24002 Kodi / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 56%Q:5 4

yps Pts

8022 Woody-Wolf / Marley 40.96 11000 0 0004.224 33

8020 Birdie / Aldrich 47.70 21000 0 0003.627 26

8010 Ginny / Wheatley 49.62 31000 0 0003.486 24

8013 Pico / Flores 50.32 41000 0 0003.438 23

8021 Ivory / Gates 51.96 1000 0 0003.329 22

8004 Gremlin / Hanson 62.37 NQ1 0 0002.774

8008 Sonic / Barnes 42.83 NQ0 1 0004.039

8015 Dash / Feeler 46.76 NQ1 0 0003.700

8025 Carrie / Borgo 88.06 NQ1 0 0001.965

8006 Jetta / Meyer -- ABS-- -- ------

8018 Veyda / Franson -- ABS-- -- ------

8027 Jordy / Tate -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

12014 Shelby / Borgman 37.24 11000 0 0004.646 31

12015 Muffin / Hanson JH#7 43.38 21000 0 0003.988 25

12004 Buddy Holly / Brandt 60.82 31000 0 0002.844 8

12009 Eli / Lester 41.08 NQ0 2 0104.211

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 83%Q:10 2

yps Pts

16006 Phoebe / Zarr 39.89 11000 0 0004.487 28



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

16025 Enzo / Hanson 40.42 21000 0 0004.429 27

16020 Penny / Owen 43.56 31000 0 0004.109 24

16024 Kipsey / Pennington 43.85 41000 0 0004.082 24

16002 Atta / Parr 46.71 1000 0 0003.832 21

16013 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 47.31 1000 0 0003.784 20

16009 Leena / Morris 47.99 1000 0 0003.730 20

16031 Reason / Frye 48.56 1000 0 0003.686 19

16016 Dew / Jansen 50.09 1000 0 0003.574 17

16043 Dot / Parr 52.01 1000 0 0003.442 15

16003 Devi / Bredahl 43.65 NQ0 1 0104.101

16041 Sophie / Erickson 43.57 NQ0 0 0104.108

16015 Josey / Baron -- ABS-- -- ------

16026 Mila / Buckley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 41%Q:7 10

yps Pts

20026 Kitt / Williams 39.15 11000 0 0004.700 24

20039 Tinder / Peterson 41.09 21000 0 0004.478 22

20044 Dizzy / Flores 41.47 31000 0 0004.437 22

20023 Roxie / Clement 43.72 41000 0 0004.209 20

20004 Yaso / Vold 46.38 1000 0 0003.967 17

20032 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 48.32 1000 0 0003.808 15

20021 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 49.69 1000 0 0003.703 14

20005 Cowboy / Parker 56.83 NQ0 1 0003.238

20013 Kindle / Leach 49.58 NQ1 0 0003.711

20017 Goose / Hankins 49.86 NQ1 0 0003.690

20018 Zoey / Hecht 44.00 NQ0 0 0114.182

20025 Grady / Robinson 53.24 NQ0 1 0103.456

20030 Buck / Baker 40.22 NQ1 0 0104.575



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

20041 Pip / Burbach 66.18 NQ0 4 0002.780

20048 Kyber / Nieder 39.03 NQ1 0 0004.714

20051 Monroe / Mathiesen -- NQ1 2 010

20052 Wushu / Vold -- NQ0 0 010

20001 Prise / Schulte -- ABS-- -- ------

20009 Rik / Rabeneck -- ABS-- -- ------

20011 Tinka / Feeler -- ABS-- -- ------

20027 Westley / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

20036 Q / Nenow -- ABS-- -- ------

20049 Legend / Schulte -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 184 yds 68 secSCT Qs: NQs 43%Q:3 4

yps Pts

24011 Aylin / Miller 44.57 11000 0 0004.128 23

24009 Chase / Raithel 45.48 21000 0 0004.046 22

24015 Axel / Wilson 45.94 31000 0 0004.005 22

24001 Indivar / Guiliano 47.67 NQ0 0 0103.860

24010 Torch / Nelson 47.32 NQ1 0 0003.888

24013 Blast / Nelson 55.04 NQ1 1 0003.343

24017 Blade / Nash 44.23 NQ0 0 0104.160

24008 Lucy / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Scorch / White -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 184 yds 64 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24021C Rogue / Woodman 36.51 11000 0 0005.040 27



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 124 yds 72 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8014 Bentley / Beighley -- ABS-- -- ------

8017 Whitley / Dickerson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 135 yds 70 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16007 Josephine / Vialle -- NQ0 2 000



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 137 yds 71 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

4008 Jo / Nye 75.48 1871 0 0001.815

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds 67 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12007 Waylon / Wells 68.08 1980 0 0002.086

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds 65 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16029 Dylan / Theiss 47.12 NQ0 1 0303.120

16039 Mia / Farrell 44.23 NQ0 0 0103.324

16034 Zuzu / Borgman -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8012 Ted / Lester 50.76 NQ1 2 0003.408

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

12021 Rudy / Brown -- NQ1 1 010

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16032 Stella / Coplen 48.46 NQ0 0 0103.797

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20035 Hart / Powell 53.94 11000 0 0003.411

20019 Walter / Donaldson 87.44 NQ0 0 0102.104

20038 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby 26.20 NQ2 0 0007.023

20007 Gibbs / Fulkerson -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 173 yds 79 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

4003 Abigail / Dailey 46.69 11000 0 0003.705 32

4006 Envy / Carr 48.52 21000 0 0003.566 30

4007 Whisky / Cope 56.63 31000 0 0003.055 22

4001 Brody-Bear / Marley 50.42 NQ1 1 0103.431

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 173 yds 74 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

8026 Kara / Hanson 41.96 11000 0 0004.123 32

8023 Tristan / Dailey 43.12 21000 0 0004.012 30

8009 Sunny / Ryder 42.48 NQ0 0 0104.073

8011 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 49.44 NQ1 1 0003.499

8016 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 43.75 NQ0 0 0103.954

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:2 2

yps Pts

12006 Josie / Owen 57.10 11000 0 0003.135 15

12005 Keegan / Brown 72.75 21000 0 0002.460 0

12016 Joy / Olander 90.71 NQ2 2 0001.973

12018 Ace / Griffith 50.43 NQ1 1 0103.549

12011 Dottie / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

1/30/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 184 yds 69 secSCT Qs: NQs 60%Q:3 2

yps Pts

16011 Tracer / Nelson 43.59 11000 0 0004.221 25

16001 Tally / Leonard, DVM 49.71 21000 0 0003.701 19

16042 Donnie / Leonard, DV 49.95 31000 0 0003.684 19

16023 Blink / Scanlan 55.74 NQ1 1 0003.301

16040 Journey / Willis 48.19 NQ1 0 0203.818

16019 George / Rabeneck -- ABS-- -- ------

16035 Lizzie / LeMay -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 184 yds 73 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps Pts

20022 Cinder / Sheridan 42.94 11000 0 0004.285 30

20040 Bert / Cunningham 50.56 NQ0 0 0103.639



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

8002 Zoe / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Rory / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16036 Calli / Villani 57.25 NQ3 0221.904

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

yps

20016 Margot / Herbst -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

8001 Teague / Dailey 57.89 NQ4 0131.797

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 104 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

12020 Breezy / Meyer 43.44 NQ1 0102.394

12023 Sterling / Sheets -- NQ1 101

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 109 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16021 Current / Waldman -- NQ5 011

16028 Kira / Robertson 20.32 NQ1 0105.364

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 38 secSCT Qs: NQs 25%Q:1 3

yps

20014 Aella / Gandara 19.90 11000 0005.678

20024 Seek / Waldman 30.44 NQ3 0003.712

20031 Sable / McLaughlin 20.93 NQ1 0305.399

24020C Rufus / Farrell 44.97 NQ2 0012.513

20003 Isabella / Mathiesen -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 113 yds 40 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

24005 Indy / Cole 17.82 11000 0006.341

24007 Zephyr / West -- NQ1 001



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 127 yds 42 secSCT Qs: NQs 50%Q:1 1

yps

12002 Jimmy / Sheets 35.50 11000 0003.577

12001 Harper / Kriley 39.13 NQ1 0103.246

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 132 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16014 Bunty / Weiss 44.67 NQ3 0102.955

16018 Scout / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 39 secSCT Qs: NQs 20%Q:1 4

yps

20046 Chief / Swoboda 34.25 1951 0003.971

20005 Cowboy / Parker 34.54 NQ2 0023.937

20012 Rellie / Woody 70.00 NQ4 1101.943

20029 Remi / Erickson -- NQ0 000

20037 Reid / Hankins 39.24 NQ3 0213.466

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds 41 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

24004 Gustavus / Donaldson 31.02 NQ1 0114.384

24016 Mater / Zumalt 27.96 NQ0 0204.864

24018 Riser / Peterson 29.21 NQ0 0104.656



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Open - Regular



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8007 Louis / Colombo-Hea -- NQ3 110

8025 Carrie / Borgo -- NQ1 131

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

12009 Eli / Lester 25.55 11000 0005.988

12012 Pix / Nieder 28.93 21000 0005.289

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

16017 Cash / Wells 37.95 NQ2 0004.163

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:1 2

yps

20006 Ember / Nelson 27.26 11000 0005.943

20008 Brand / Leonard, DV 32.17 NQ1 0005.036

20020 Rupert / Robertson 42.07 NQ2 0113.851



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

24019 Buddy / Farrell 35.13 NQ0 0014.611



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 80%Q:8 2

yps Pts

8008 Sonic / Barnes 27.90 11000 0005.484 22

8022 Woody-Wolf / Marley 29.37 21000 0005.209 20

8015 Dash / Feeler 29.98 31000 0005.103 20

8006 Jetta / Meyer 30.48 41000 0005.020 19

8020 Birdie / Aldrich 31.92 1000 0004.793 18

8004 Gremlin / Hanson 35.00 1000 0004.371 15

8021 Ivory / Gates 36.05 1000 0004.244 13

8027 Jordy / Tate 37.10 1000 0004.124 12

8010 Ginny / Wheatley 39.40 NQ0 0013.883

8013 Pico / Flores 38.92 NQ0 0103.931

8018 Veyda / Franson -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:3 0

yps Pts

12014 Shelby / Borgman 26.22 11000 0005.835 20

12015 Muffin / Hanson JH#7 31.90 21000 0004.796 15

12004 Buddy Holly / Brandt 45.23 31000 0003.383 1

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 77%Q:10 3

yps Pts

16006 Phoebe / Zarr 24.34 11000 0006.491 20

16003 Devi / Bredahl 25.40 21000 0006.220 19

16025 Enzo / Hanson 29.40 31000 0005.374 15



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

16020 Penny / Owen 31.35 41000 0005.040 13

16024 Kipsey / Pennington 32.71 1000 0004.830 12

16002 Atta / Parr 36.33 1000 0004.349 8

16016 Dew / Jansen 36.35 1000 0004.347 8

16031 Reason / Frye 37.34 1000 0004.231 7

16009 Leena / Morris 39.06 1000 0004.045 5

16043 Dot / Parr 41.03 1000 0003.851 3

16013 Token / Bryan-Dolsby 33.04 NQ0 0214.782

16015 Josey / Baron -- NQ1 100

16041 Sophie / Erickson -- NQ1 000

16026 Mila / Buckley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 33%Q:7 14

yps Pts

20033 Tonic / Scanlan 24.38 11000 0006.645 18

20023 Roxie / Clement 27.90 21000 0005.806 15

20044 Dizzy / Flores 28.97 31000 0005.592 14

20021 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 31.48 41000 0005.146 11

20004 Yaso / Vold 32.28 1000 0005.019 10

20041 Pip / Burbach 34.17 1000 0004.741 8

20032 Bryce / Heusinkvelt 35.79 1000 0004.526 7

20009 Rik / Rabeneck 25.17 NQ0 0106.436

20011 Tinka / Feeler -- NQ0 001

20013 Kindle / Leach 37.71 NQ2 0004.296

20017 Goose / Hankins 29.69 NQ0 0105.456

20018 Zoey / Hecht 28.75 NQ0 0305.635

20025 Grady / Robinson 38.07 NQ0 0214.255

20026 Kitt / Williams 29.13 NQ0 0105.561

20030 Buck / Baker -- NQ0 001



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular

20034 Chuck / Baron -- NQ0 101

20036 Q / Nenow -- NQ0 001

20039 Tinder / Peterson 26.46 NQ0 0106.122

20048 Kyber / Nieder 27.88 NQ1 0115.811

20051 Monroe / Mathiesen 71.89 NQ5 0122.253

20052 Wushu / Vold 27.05 NQ0 0105.989

20001 Prise / Schulte -- ABS-- -- ------

20027 Westley / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

20049 Legend / Schulte -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 162 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

24010 Torch / Nelson 28.41 11000 0005.702 17

24009 Chase / Raithel 33.35 21000 0004.858 12

24011 Aylin / Miller 35.06 31000 0004.621 10

24015 Axel / Wilson 36.32 41000 0004.460 9

24001 Indivar / Guiliano 31.51 NQ0 0105.141

24013 Blast / Nelson 34.65 NQ1 0204.675

24017 Blade / Nash 27.47 NQ1 0215.897

24008 Lucy / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Scorch / White -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 162 yds 43 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps Pts

24021C Rogue / Woodman 26.55 11000 0006.102 16



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Regular



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 104 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

4005 Kali / Levine 53.91 1970 0001.929

4004 Wednesday / Schroe 55.55 2950 0001.872

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 104 yds 47 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps

8017 Whitley / Dickerson 31.65 1902 0003.286

8019 Rocket / Frye 62.21 2850 0001.672

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 113 yds 45 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20007 Gibbs / Fulkerson -- NQ2 110



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 127 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

4002 Brooke / Borgo 70.00 NQ0 1001.814

4008 Jo / Nye 58.58 NQ0 0002.168

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:1 0

yps

12007 Waylon / Wells 46.16 1951 0002.860

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds 44 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 3

yps

16007 Josephine / Vialle 29.88 NQ1 0014.552

16029 Dylan / Theiss -- NQ5 121

16039 Mia / Farrell 43.31 NQ2 0103.140

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds 46 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

20019 Walter / Donaldson 69.55 NQ3 0301.955

20038 Kanza / Bryan-Dolsby 55.34 NQ6 0222.458



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

8012 Ted / Lester 31.92 NQ0 0014.793

8023 Tristan / Dailey -- NQ1 011

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

yps

16032 Stella / Coplen 40.94 NQ1 0213.957

16034 Zuzu / Borgman -- NQ1 031

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

yps

20035 Hart / Powell 40.74 NQ1 0103.976



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds 55 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:4 0

yps Pts

4003 Abigail / Dailey 32.15 11000 0004.759 22

4006 Envy / Carr 34.76 21000 0004.402 20

4001 Brody-Bear / Marley 35.53 31000 0004.306 19

4007 Whisky / Cope 47.67 41000 0003.210 7

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 52 secSCT Qs: NQs 75%Q:3 1

yps Pts

8026 Kara / Hanson 29.45 11000 0005.195 22

8009 Sunny / Ryder 32.66 21000 0004.685 19

8016 Dempsey / Ritter-Mat 35.19 31000 0004.348 16

8011 Liza Jane / Fairbanks 29.88 NQ0 0105.120

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds 50 secSCT Qs: NQs 40%Q:2 3

yps Pts

12021 Rudy / Brown 32.46 11000 0004.868 17

12006 Josie / Owen 36.46 21000 0004.334 13

12005 Keegan / Brown 52.50 NQ0 0003.010

12016 Joy / Olander -- NQ1 100

12018 Ace / Griffith 36.22 NQ0 0014.362

12011 Dottie / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

1/30/2022

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds 48 secSCT Qs: NQs 57%Q:4 3

yps Pts

16040 Journey / Willis 26.15 11000 0006.195 21

16023 Blink / Scanlan 27.25 21000 0005.945 20

16011 Tracer / Nelson 28.15 31000 0005.755 19

16001 Tally / Leonard, DVM 35.35 41000 0004.583 12

16019 George / Rabeneck 25.55 NQ0 0106.341

16035 Lizzie / LeMay 32.73 NQ0 0114.950

16042 Donnie / Leonard, DV 31.97 NQ1 0115.067

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 162 yds 51 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

yps Pts

20022 Cinder / Sheridan 32.29 11000 0005.017 18

20040 Bert / Cunningham 37.12 21000 0004.364 13



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 2

8007 Louis / Colombo-Hea -- NQ0 10

8008 Sonic / Barnes -- NQ1 00

8001 Teague / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

8002 Zoe / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

8018 Veyda / Franson -- ABS-- -- ------

8024 Rory / Pennington -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 30.87 secSCT Qs: NQs 100%Q:2 0

12012 Pix / Nieder 30.87 1100 00

12004 Buddy Holly / Brandt 45.47 50 00

12002 Jimmy / Sheets -- ABS-- -- ------

12023 Sterling / Sheets -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1030.87Truncated time  =

933.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

449.00Truncated time <=

352.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time <=

160.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 32.74 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

16025 Enzo / Hanson 32.74 1100 00

16016 Dew / Jansen 37.36 80 00

16009 Leena / Morris 46.84 NQ1 00

16013 Token / Bryan-Dolsby -- NQ0 00

16017 Cash / Wells 49.63 NQ1 00

16028 Kira / Robertson 41.79 NQ0 01

16036 Calli / Villani -- NQ0 00

16006 Phoebe / Zarr -- ABS-- -- ------

16018 Scout / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------

16026 Mila / Buckley -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1032.74Truncated time  =

936.00Truncated time <=

839.00Truncated time <=

742.00Truncated time <=

645.00Truncated time <=

549.00Truncated time <=

452.00Truncated time <=

355.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 29.98 secSCT Qs: NQs 24%Q:4 13

20048 Kyber / Nieder 29.98 1100 00

20023 Roxie / Clement 34.27 80 00

20025 Grady / Robinson 35.62 80 00

20021 Jo Jo / McLaughlin 36.68 70 00

20008 Brand / Leonard, DV 30.30 NQ1 00

20011 Tinka / Feeler 40.98 NQ1 00

20020 Rupert / Robertson 40.66 NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Regular

20026 Kitt / Williams 34.01 NQ1 01

20029 Remi / Erickson -- NQ1 02

20030 Buck / Baker 45.45 NQ2 01

20031 Sable / McLaughlin 33.78 NQ1 03

20033 Tonic / Scanlan 34.52 NQ1 02

20036 Q / Nenow 35.87 NQ1 02

20037 Reid / Hankins -- NQ0 01

20039 Tinder / Peterson 30.81 NQ0 01

20041 Pip / Burbach 41.58 NQ1 00

20044 Dizzy / Flores 29.37 NQ0 01

20027 Westley / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1029.98Truncated time  =

932.00Truncated time <=

835.00Truncated time <=

738.00Truncated time <=

641.00Truncated time <=

544.00Truncated time <=

447.00Truncated time <=

350.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

24 inches 36.12 secSCT Qs: NQs 30%Q:3 7

24015 Axel / Wilson 36.12 1100 00

24011 Aylin / Miller 37.02 90 00

24012 Bert / Cunningham 38.24 90 00

24001 Indivar / Guiliano -- NQ0 00

24004 Gustavus / Donaldson 35.79 NQ0 02

24006 Ryder / Sheridan -- NQ0 00

24007 Zephyr / West 50.00 NQ2 05

24013 Blast / Nelson 44.50 NQ1 00



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Regular

24017 Blade / Nash 31.06 NQ0 01

24018 Riser / Peterson 50.00 NQ1 11

24008 Lucy / Kremer -- ABS-- -- ------

24014 Scorch / White -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

1036.12Truncated time  =

939.00Truncated time <=

843.00Truncated time <=

746.00Truncated time <=

650.00Truncated time  <



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

4 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

4008 Jo / Nye -- NQ0 11

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

8 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs %Q:0 0

8023 Tristan / Dailey -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

12 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

12021 Rudy / Brown -- NQ0 00

12010 Pearl / Schulte -- ABS-- -- ------

12011 Dottie / Miranti -- ABS-- -- ------

Time Points

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

16 inches 31.26 secSCT Qs: NQs 29%Q:2 5

16035 Lizzie / LeMay 31.26 1100 00

16030 Ellie / Parker 44.13 50 00

16007 Josephine / Vialle 36.82 NQ1 00

16023 Blink / Scanlan 32.54 NQ1 00

16029 Dylan / Theiss 38.46 NQ1 00

16034 Zuzu / Borgman 53.13 NQ1 02

16040 Journey / Willis -- NQ1 01



Time 2 Beat Results

1/30/2022

Preferred

Time Points

1031.26Truncated time  =

934.00Truncated time <=

837.00Truncated time <=

740.00Truncated time <=

643.00Truncated time <=

546.00Truncated time <=

450.00Truncated time <=

353.00Truncated time <=

255.00Truncated time  <

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Points Place
Course Faults

W EF

20 inches 0 secSCT Qs: NQs 0%Q:0 1

20022 Cinder / Sheridan -- NQ1 00

Time Points


